

M.Ex. -160/23

Order dt. 22-04-24

Today is fixed for E/R of D/W,App.

Petitioner is present.

E/R of D/W is received with Nil S/L.

Petitioner files a petition prays for issue W/A against O.P.

Heard, prayer is allowed.

Issued W/A against OP. Petitioner files requisit P.fees paid issue the same at once.

To 20-08-24 for E/R of W/A and App.

D/C by me.

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia