

M.Ex. -160/23

Order dt. 20-08-24

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A & App.

Petitioner is present.

N/E/R of W/A is received. Prays for time

Issue reminder.

To 19-12-24 for E/R of W/A & App.

D/C by me.

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia