

M. Ex. 160/2023

Order Dt: 19-12-2024

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.

Petitioner is absent by filing petition, on the ground stated therein. Let it be kept with the record.

NER is received from Uluberia P.S.

Issue reminder.

Ld. P.O. is transferred.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 20-05-2025 for ER of W/A.

D/C by me.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia.
(I/C)

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia.
(I/C)