

MX 160 of 2023

Order dated 20.11.2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No steps.

Regular P.O. is on leave. Ld. Civil Judge (Junior Division), Amta is in charge.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 10.03.2026 for ER of WA.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia (I/C)